


MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)

Batch D1 (Roll No- 114 to 131)

Sept 1 to Sept 13 2023

Day Date Name of Faculty
Friday 1/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
;atumay 2/9/2023 IMMUH.!_ZATI'EN
Monday 4/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 5/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 6/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 7/8/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 8/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 9/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 11/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 12/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 13/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar

Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical College
Tal&gm:h Dabhade




Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch) L

Batch C2 (Roll No- 94 to 113)

MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Sept 14 to Sept 26 2023

Day Date Name of Faculty
Thursday 14/9/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 15/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 16/9/2023 ~ IMMUNIZATION
Monday 18/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 19/9/2023 Holiday -
Wednesday 20/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 21/9/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 22/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 23/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 25/9/2023 | Dr. Sanjay
Tuesday 26/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad

Prﬁf & HOD
MH’ME

Dept. }C:: F'ae;filatriss




MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Theory Lecture 11l MBBS Part - (CBME)
Batch 2020
Monday 9: 00 to 10:00 am
September 2023 ONWARDS

Date

Lectures (Competency No)

Faculty

4/9/2023

| disease.
' 2. Describe the causes, clinical features,
| diagnosis and management of deficiency

Deficiency Disorder (SDL)
1. Discuss the RDA, dietary sources of
lodine and their role in Health and

of lodine.
3. Discuss the National Goiter Control
program and their recomm endations.

Dr. Shraddha

11/9/2023

Disorders ofpuberty Dr. Fadnis

18/9/2023

Diabetes mellitus in children and DKA Dr. Sajili

25/9/2023

Hypothyroidism | Dr. Gaikwad

Pro & HOD

Dept. of pa, ediatrics
MIMER Me :dical Callega
lais-r,,n”, abhade
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Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PART | (CBME 2020 Batch)
Batch E (Roll No- 101 to 125)

MIMER Medical College

Department of Pediatrics

Day Date Name of Faculty
Wednesday 13/9/2023 Dr. Vivekanand
Thursday 14/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Friday 15/8/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 16/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 18/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad |
Tuesday 19/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Wednesday 20/9/2023 Dr. Vivekanand
Thursday 21/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Friday 22/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 23/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 25/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Tuesday 26/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay

e

Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Paediatrics

MIMER Medical College
Talegaon Dabhade
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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PART | (CBME 2020 Batch)

Batch D (Roll No- 76 to 100)

Day Date Name of Faculty
Wednesday 30/8/2023 | Dr. Vivekanand
| Thursday 31/8/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar

1 Friday 1/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 2/9/2023 IMMUNIZATION
Monday 4/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Tuesday 5/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay
Wednesday 6/9/2023 Dr. Vivekanand
Thursday 7/9/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Friday 8/9/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Sawirday 5/5/2023 . | IMMUNIZATION
Monday 11/9/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Tuesday 12/9/2023 Dr. Sanjay

prof. & HOD
Dept. of paediatrics

MIMER Medical Colied®
Talegaoh Daphace
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